Dates

Year

22.07.25 (Tue)
- 29.07.25 (Tue)

30.07.25 (Wed)
- 18.08.25 (Mon)

19.08.25 (Tue)
- 26.08.25 (Tue)

Days Ship

8 Mustai
Karim

20 Mustai
Karim

8 Mustai
Karim

Cruise Name and ltinerary Special offer

Explore Moscow - World's leading travel destination
Saint Petersburg (Lieutenant Schmidt

Embankment) —» Moscow

Saint Petersburg (Lieutenant Schmidt Embankment) ¢
Vyborg « Konevets « Svirstroy « Mandrogui « Kizhi ¢
Goritsy « Uglich « Moscow

Jewel of the Southern Russia

Moscow — Moscow

Moscow ¢ Nizhny Novgorod « Kazan ¢ Tolyatti «
Day on Board ¢ Nikolskoe * Saratov ¢ Samara *
Bolgary « Cheboksary ¢« Nizhny Novgorod °
Yaroslavl « Myshkin « Moscow

Adventure to the northern capital of Russia

Moscow — Saint Petersburg
(Lieutenant Schmidt Embankment)

Moscow ¢ Goritsy * Kizhi + Mandrogui « Valaam °

Availability

Prices

From 3587 P p.p.

From 9050 P p.p.

From 3587 P p.p.



Dates

27.08.25 (Wed)
-03.09.25
(Wed)

09.09.25 (Tue)
- 15.09.25 (Mon)

16.09.25 (Tue)
- 22.09.25 (Mon)

Days

~

Ship

Mustai
Karim

Mustai
Karim

Mustai
Karim

Cruise Name and ltinerary Special offer

Vyborg ¢ Saint Petersburg (Lieutenant Schmidt
Embankment)

Explore Moscow - World's leading travel destination

Saint Petersburg (Lieutenant Schmidt
Embankment) - Moscow

Saint Petersburg (Lieutenant Schmidt Embankment) ¢
Vyborg < Konevets ¢ Svirstroy « Mandrogui « Kizhi ¢
Goritsy » Uglich « Moscow

Volga Ethnic Kaleidoscope

Moscow — Kazan

Moscow ¢ Yuryevets « Gorodets  Nizhny Novgorod
* Kazan

Volga Ethnic Kaleidoscope

Kazan — Moscow

Kazan ¢ Bolgary « Cheboksary « Makaryevo °
Nizhny Novgorod (2 days) * Gorodets ¢« Rybinsk ¢

Availability

Prices

From 3587 P p.p.

From 3362 P p.p.

From 3132 P p.p.



Dates

23.09.25 (Tue)
- 30.09.25 (Tue)

01.10.25 (Wed)
-08.10.25
(Wed)

09.10.25 (Thu)
-14.10.25 (Tue)

Days

(o0}

Ship

Mustai
Karim

Mustai
Karim

Mustai
Karim

Cruise Name and ltinerary Special offer

Moscow

Adventure to the northern capital of Russia
Moscow — Saint Petersburg

(Lieutenant Schmidt Embankment)

Moscow « Goritsy « Kizhi + Mandrogui « Valaam °
Vyborg ¢ Saint Petersburg (Lieutenant Schmidt
Embankment)

Explore Moscow - World's leading travel destination

Saint Petersburg (Lieutenant Schmidt
Embankment) - Moscow

Saint Petersburg (Lieutenant Schmidt Embankment) ¢
Vyborg « Konevets ¢ Svirstroy « Mandrogui * Kizhi ¢
Goritsy » Uglich « Moscow

The charm of the Russian province

Moscow — Moscow

Moscow ¢ Tutayev * Rybinsk ¢ Uglich « Moscow

Availability

Prices

From 3562 P p.p.

From 3562 P p.p.

From 2676 P p.p.



Dates

01.11.25 (Sat)
- 04.11.25 (Tue)

05.11.25 (Wed)
-09.11.25 (Sun)

10.11.25 (Mon)
-13.11.25 (Thu)

14.11.25 (Fri)
- 16.11.25 (Sun)

Days

Ship

Mustai
Karim

Mustai
Karim

Mustai
Karim

Mustai
Karim

Class Cruise Name and ltinerary Special offer

The charm of the Russian province

Moscow — Moscow

Moscow ¢ Tver « Uglich » Moscow

The capital of the Golden Ring

Moscow — Moscow

Moscow ¢ Yaroslavl « Uglich « Moscow

Volga Ethnic Kaleidoscope

Moscow — Nizhny Novgorod

Moscow ¢ Kostroma ¢ Gorodets « Nizhny Novgorod

Volga Ethnic Kaleidoscope

Availability Prices

From 1753 P p.p.

From 2191 P p.p.

From 1693 P p.p.

From 1274 P p.p.



Dates Days

17.11.25 (Mon)
-20.11.25 (Thu)

21.11.25 (Fri)
-23.11.25 (Sun)

Ship

Mustai
Karim

Mustai
Karim

Class Cruise Name and ltinerary Special offer
Nizhny Novgorod — Nizhny Novgorod

Nizhny Novgorod « Cheboksary « Nizhny Novgorod

Volga Ethnic Kaleidoscope

Nizhny Novgorod — Nizhny Novgorod

Nizhny Novgorod « Kazan ¢ Cheboksary « Nizhny
Novgorod

Volga Ethnic Kaleidoscope

Nizhny Novgorod — Nizhny Novgorod

Nizhny Novgorod « Cheboksary « Nizhny Novgorod

Availability

Prices

From 1705 P p.p.

From 1265 P p.p.
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